election name
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY

voter state
voter id
1012245137
1167551831
1012247863
2139411848
2154655054
1012213958
1012213943
1021539669
1021539703
1183065706
1098757825
1012256907
1012256911
1012185559
1012185544
1149276138
1012246629
1150915883
1127007850
1012256821
1012242765
1027776908
1012244912
1012244908
1012217481
1012173919
1012155679
1012150753
1012226445
1019166001
1019166029
2202184974
1012185206
1103796629
1027662513
2002605196
1024062057
1113272309
1035893210
1012227377
1012228175
1021261638
2184612656
1012236332

voter first

name
CAROL
LARRY
SHIRLEY
ROBERT
JAMES
JOHN
MELODEE
SANDRA
WILLIAM
NANCY
JOYCE
LEON
MARTHA
BARBARA
ROBERT
ALANNA
SARAH
CHRISTINE
STEVE
EUGENE
MARY
MELLIE
MARGIE
STONEWALL
PHILLIP
MICHAEL
REYNALDO
FRANKIE
JAMES
JAMES
PATRICIA
MARY
AUDREY
JuDY
GEORGE
CAROLE
GLORIA
ROBERT
DONNA
BENITA
MICHAEL
SHERLENE
TERESA
ANNA

voter middle
name
JEAN

MARIE
LOUIS

LEE
MICHAEL
ANN
EAGLETON
GLENN
LEA

JANIK

ANN
CHARLES
DELL
SWAN
ANNE
HERMAN
PAUL
TURNER
HOPKINS
ANN

MARION
WARREN

BAIN

PAUL

LEWIS

T
MCLENDON
GUINNELL
ANN
MCDONALD
VANDERBILT
JEAN
JAMES
LEVINESS

CAIRN
SUE
GUEDRY

voter last name

ADAMS
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ANDERSON
ARNOLD
ARRENDELL
ARRENDELL
ASTON
ASTON
BASSETT
BEARD
BOWEN
BOWEN
BOYETTE
BOYETTE
BRIGGS
BRUMLEY
BRYAN
BRYAN
BURCHETT
BURCHETT
BURKE
BURKS
BURKS
BUSTIN
CARTER
CERDA
CHAVIS
CHAVIS
CHURCH
CHURCH
CLARK
COMSTOCK
CORNELIUS

CUNNINGHAM

CURRIER
DOSS
DOWDALL
DOWDELL
DOWNEY
DOWNEY
DUFFINEY
DURRETT
ELLISOR

voter
precinct
code
$7.2
$8.2
S1.2
S1.6
$7.2
$2.3
$2.3
S6.4
S6.4
S1.2
$8.8
P10
P10
$1.8
$1.8
S1.4
$1.2
$3.1
$3.1
$9.1
$9.1
S6.4
$6.2
$6.2
$1.8
$7.2
$8.8
S$7.3
$7.3
$7.2
$7.2
S11.1
S$5.5
S$5.1
P10
$7.2
$2.3
$7.2
$1.8
S1.2
$1.2
$23
$6.3
S$5.1



2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY

1127554465
1127126336
1012252208
1012252212
1205200556
1193596206
1012200428
1012186035
1015697826
1012232601
1014623107
1032585055
1146227607
1015600784
1113682739
1113682725
1188381002
1013418785
1013418286
1204620911
1012245440
1159745754
1147682136
1012210364
1012251576
1012259681
1145935606
1015691328
1015691359
1012253184
1115320031
1013416180
1011165754
1185784239
1163030791
1122420641
1017223607
1148101371
1148101448
1012164101
1120638140
2222602435
1012226318
1033509868
1033412282
1165790278
1165790284

NEAL
ROBERTA
A
KATHRYN
ROGER
DOUGLAS
MARY
ROBERT
CHARLES
SANDRA
DANA
ALAN
ELSIE
GENE
DENNIS
MARGARET
ELAINE
VIRGINIA
WANDA
PATRECIA
PEGGY
HERBERT
JUby

IDA

JOE
JULIA
BLANCHE
BOBBY
MARY
MARY
KEVIN
SHERRY
FAYE
JERRY
DORAL
LEONARD
RICKI
CHRISTINE
DANIEL
SHARON
LARRY
LYLE

IC
PATRICIA
RONALD
LISSI
ROBERT

BRUMMITT
TINDER
ROLLAND

LEE
TUCKER
GREEN
DALE
RAY
DAVIS

L
THOMAS
C

LOUIS
MARY
M

FAYLENE
MOORE

LINCOLN
ANN
LEE

ELLISOR
ANN
ARTHUR
A

ANN
WAYNE
LEE

H

ALLEN
DEEN
RUDOLPH
ELMER
ANN
ALLAN
LOUISE
THOMAS
WILLIAM

ANN
CHESTER

OWENS

ELMORE
ELMORE
EVANS
EVANS
FARRELL
FIELDER
FINDLEY
FINDLEY
FURR

FURR
GAROUTTE
GRAVES
GREEN
GULLEY
GUNIA
GUNIA
HANEY
HARMON
HARRIS
HARRISON
HAZEL
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HILL

HILZENDAGER

HOOT
HOPKINS
HUNT
HUNT
IRWIN
JACOB
JONES
KELLEY
KELLEY
KENG
KENG

KERR

KIRA

KIRA
KOPESKY
LAGARCE
LAMPSHIRE
LEFLORE
LIGHTFOOT
LIGHTFOOT
LITTLE
LITTLE

$6.3
S$6.3
S51
S51
$7.2
S$6.3
P10
P10
S31
S31
S6.1
S6.1
$7.2
P10
$8.6
$8.6
S1.4
S7.3
$7.2
S$8.3
S53
S$8.1
$8.1
S7.2
$6.3
S31
P10
S7.2
$7.2
S23
$8.3
S7.3
S51
S51
S53
S53
S51
S$6.3
$6.3
S$8.3
S55
S5.6
$8.1
S31
S31
S4.3
S4.3



2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY
2026 JOINT PRIMARY

1012233146
1012239892
1012222475
1012213199
1012238171
1012231605
1218089231
1218089220
2172430886
1022448382
1012208508
1012256312
1028009587
3382587676
1029201876
2188120759
1012207635
1012207626
1022942255
1116335245
1012166999
1014509265
2124943693
1012257179
1012259112
1012152445
1012153127
1020120248
1103939656
1042473238
1104828648
2126461618
1006573550
1010262950
1178139199
1178139175
1012249857
2128155398
1112057852
1112057868
1031955213
1169496713
1012258733
1127361844
1012187608
1217472027

RUBY
MARY
UNA
MAXINE
JACK
PATSY
MICHAEL
SHERI
CHARLES
DEANNA
MARTHA
JULIA
MARILYN
RHONDA
PAULETTE
JAMES
CHARLOTTE
WAYNE
NITA
CHARLIE
JIMMY
SANDY
MARY
CONNIE
ALVIN
DOYLE
JANICE
SUNNY
MICHAEL
PAMELA
SANDRA
IONE
JERRY
LINDA
DORIS
WILSON
LINDA
BRITT
PAULA
THOMAS
CAROL
KATHY
CORRINE
JANET
SUBETH
DOROTHY

LEE
KIBODEAUX
ELIZABETH

G

BYRD
EDWARD
CORDILLIA
w

WELLS

A

ANN
ANNETTE
RENI
DELORES
THOMAS
FAY

C
WILLIAMS
BELL
EARL
BURCH
LAVADA
SUE
EUGENE
BENJAMIN
LEE

JUNE

M

SUE

FAYE
ADELINA
B

JEAN
JEAN

CAROL
DANIEL
ROSS
DOUGLAS
ANN

L

LILLEY
EVANS

JEAN

LONG

LYNN
MAYFIELD
MCADAMS
MCCANTS
MCCORKLE
MCGRAW
MCGRAW
MCMAHAN
MCMAHAN
MICKOLAS
MOSLEY
ORCHARD
OVERMAN
PACE

PITT
POINDEXTER
POINDEXTER
POU

PUNCH
PUNCH
REMIGIO
RICH
RICHARDS
RISNER
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROSS
RUBAR
SAVOY
SCHLAGEL
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SEPULVADO
SEPULVADO
SHAW
SHERFY
SMITH
SMITH
STROM
THOMPSON
TURNER
VANN
WALKER
WEST

S11
S23
S1.2
S51
S31
P10
$8.3
S$8.3
$7.2
S7.2
S7.3
P10
S1.4
S$6.3
S22
S23
S7.2
S7.2
S1.6
S23
S23
S23
$6.3
S23
S31
S51
S51
S$6.3
S7.1
S$8.3
$8.3
S23
S55
S55
S4.3
S4.3
S9.1
S1.6
$7.2
S7.2
$7.2
S1.6
S9.1
S31
$7.2
S7.2
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