

election name	voter state	voter first	voter middle	voter last name	voter precinct
	voter id	name	name		code
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012245137	CAROL	JEAN	ADAMS	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1167551831	LARRY		ALEXANDER	S 8.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012247863	SHIRLEY	MARIE	ALEXANDER	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2139411848	ROBERT	LOUIS	ANDERSON	S 1.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2154655054	JAMES	LEE	ARNOLD	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012213958	JOHN	MICHAEL	ARRENDELL	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012213943	MELODEE	ANN	ARRENDELL	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1021539669	SANDRA	EAGLETON	ASTON	S 6.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1021539703	WILLIAM	GLENN	ASTON	S 6.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1183065706	NANCY	LEA	BASSETT	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1098757825	JOYCE	JANIK	BEARD	S 8.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012256907	LEON		BOWEN	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012256911	MARTHA		BOWEN	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012185559	BARBARA	ANN	BOYETTE	S 1.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012185544	ROBERT	CHARLES	BOYETTE	S 1.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1149276138	ALANNA	DELL	BRIGGS	S 1.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012246629	SARAH	SWAN	BRUMLEY	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1150915883	CHRISTINE	ANNE	BRYAN	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1127007850	STEVE	HERMAN	BRYAN	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012256821	EUGENE	PAUL	BURCHETT	S 9.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012242765	MARY	TURNER	BURCHETT	S 9.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1027776908	MELLIE	HOPKINS	BURKE	S 6.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012244912	MARGIE	ANN	BURKS	S 6.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012244908	STONEWALL		BURKS	S 6.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012217481	PHILLIP	MARION	BUSTIN	S 1.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012173919	MICHAEL	WARREN	CARTER	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012155679	REYNALDO		CERDA	S 8.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012150753	FRANKIE	BAIN	CHAVIS	S 7.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012226445	JAMES	PAUL	CHAVIS	S 7.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1019166001	JAMES	LEWIS	CHURCH	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1019166029	PATRICIA	T	CHURCH	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2202184974	MARY	MCLENDON	CLARK	S 11.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012185206	AUDREY	GUINNELL	COMSTOCK	S 5.5
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1103796629	JUDY	ANN	CORNELIUS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1027662513	GEORGE	MCDONALD	CUNNINGHAM	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2002605196	CAROLE	VANDERBILT	CURRIER	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1024062057	GLORIA	JEAN	DOSS	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1113272309	ROBERT	JAMES	DOWDALL	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1035893210	DONNA	LEVINESS	DOWDELL	S 1.8
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012227377	BENITA		DOWNEY	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012228175	MICHAEL	CAIRN	DOWNEY	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1021261638	SHERLENE	SUE	DUFFINEY	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2184612656	TERESA	GUEDRY	DURRETT	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012236332	ANNA		ELLISOR	S 5.1

2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1127554465	NEAL	BRUMMITT	ELMORE	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1127126336	ROBERTA	TINDER	ELMORE	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012252208	A	ROLLAND	EVANS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012252212	KATHRYN		EVANS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1205200556	ROGER	LEE	FARRELL	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1193596206	DOUGLAS	TUCKER	FIELDER	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012200428	MARY	GREEN	FINDLEY	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012186035	ROBERT	DALE	FINDLEY	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1015697826	CHARLES	RAY	FURR	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012232601	SANDRA	DAVIS	FURR	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1014623107	DANA	L	GAROUTTE	S 6.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1032585055	ALAN	THOMAS	GRAVES	S 6.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1146227607	ELSIE	C	GREEN	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1015600784	GENE		GULLEY	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1113682739	DENNIS	LOUIS	GUNIA	S 8.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1113682725	MARGARET	MARY	GUNIA	S 8.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1188381002	ELAINE	M	HANEY	S 1.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1013418785	VIRGINIA		HARMON	S 7.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1013418286	WANDA	FAYLENE	HARRIS	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1204620911	PATRECIA	MOORE	HARRISON	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012245440	PEGGY		HAZEL	S 5.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1159745754	HERBERT	LINCOLN	HENDERSON	S 8.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1147682136	JUDY	ANN	HENDERSON	S 8.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012210364	IDA	LEE	HILL	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012251576	JOE		HILZENDAGER	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012259681	JULIA	ELLISOR	HOOT	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1145935606	BLANCHE	ANN	HOPKINS	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1015691328	BOBBY	ARTHUR	HUNT	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1015691359	MARY	A	HUNT	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012253184	MARY	ANN	IRWIN	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1115320031	KEVIN	WAYNE	JACOB	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1013416180	SHERRY	LEE	JONES	S 7.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1011165754	FAYE	H	KELLEY	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1185784239	JERRY	ALLEN	KELLEY	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1163030791	DORAL	DEEN	KENG	S 5.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1122420641	LEONARD	RUDOLPH	KENG	S 5.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1017223607	RICKI	ELMER	KERR	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1148101371	CHRISTINE	ANN	KIRA	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1148101448	DANIEL	ALLAN	KIRA	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012164101	SHARON	LOUISE	KOPESKY	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1120638140	LARRY	THOMAS	LAGARCE	S 5.5
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2222602435	LYLE	WILLIAM	LAMPSHIRE	S 5.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012226318	JC		LEFLORE	S 8.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1033509868	PATRICIA	ANN	LIGHTFOOT	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1033412282	RONALD	CHESTER	LIGHTFOOT	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1165790278	LISSI		LITTLE	S 4.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1165790284	ROBERT	OWENS	LITTLE	S 4.3

2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012233146	RUBY	LEE	LONG	S 1.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012239892	MARY	KIBODEAUX	LYNN	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012222475	UNA	ELIZABETH	MAYFIELD	S 1.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012213199	MAXINE		MCADAMS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012238171	JACK	G	MCCANTS	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012231605	PATSY	BYRD	MCCORKLE	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1218089231	MICHAEL	EDWARD	MCGRAW	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1218089220	SHERI	CORDILLIA	MCGRAW	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2172430886	CHARLES	W	MCMAHAN	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1022448382	DEANNA	WELLS	MCMAHAN	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012208508	MARTHA	A	MICKOLAS	S 7.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012256312	JULIA	ANN	MOSLEY	P 10
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1028009587	MARILYN	ANNETTE	ORCHARD	S 1.4
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	3382587676	RHONDA	RENI	OVERMAN	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1029201876	PAULETTE	DELORES	PACE	S 2.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2188120759	JAMES	THOMAS	PITT	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012207635	CHARLOTTE	FAY	POINDEXTER	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012207626	WAYNE	C	POINDEXTER	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1022942255	NITA	WILLIAMS	POU	S 1.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1116335245	CHARLIE	BELL	PUNCH	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012166999	JIMMY	EARL	PUNCH	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1014509265	SANDY	BURCH	REMIGIO	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2124943693	MARY	LAVADA	RICH	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012257179	CONNIE	SUE	RICHARDS	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012259112	ALVIN	EUGENE	RISNER	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012152445	DOYLE	BENJAMIN	ROBERTS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012153127	JANICE	LEE	ROBERTS	S 5.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1020120248	SUNNY	JUNE	ROBERTSON	S 6.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1103939656	MICHAEL	M	ROSS	S 7.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1042473238	PAMELA	SUE	RUBAR	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1104828648	SANDRA	FAYE	SAVOY	S 8.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2126461618	IONE	ADELINA	SCHLAGEL	S 2.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1006573550	JERRY	B	SCHROEDER	S 5.5
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1010262950	LINDA	JEAN	SCHROEDER	S 5.5
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1178139199	DORIS	JEAN	SEPULVADO	S 4.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1178139175	WILSON		SEPULVADO	S 4.3
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012249857	LINDA	CAROL	SHAW	S 9.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	2128155398	BRITT	DANIEL	SHERFY	S 1.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1112057852	PAULA	ROSS	SMITH	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1112057868	THOMAS	DOUGLAS	SMITH	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1031955213	CAROL	ANN	STROM	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1169496713	KATHY	L	THOMPSON	S 1.6
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012258733	CORRINE	LILLEY	TURNER	S 9.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1127361844	JANET	EVANS	VANN	S 3.1
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1012187608	SUBETH		WALKER	S 7.2
2026 JOINT PRIMARY	1217472027	DOROTHY	JEAN	WEST	S 7.2